Version：V1.0                                                                 www.wtsensor.com
PCL-V10 Integrated Wafer Vortex Flowmeter
Features:
■ Advanced circuit design, the circuit
board has both micro-power amplifying
board and current output function
■ Product measurement range is relatively
wide

condensation inside the converter, which reduces the insulation resistance of the printed circuit board and affects the
vortex flowmeter. normal work.
How to order
PCL-V10- M1  T1  DN100   P16     CO1   I1   CG1B1     EX0
   code Explosion-proof
   EX0 No explosion proof
   EX1 flameproof
   Code
Power supply and
output (without
compensation)
Code
Power supply and
output(with compensation)
CG1B
1
24VDC，4～20mA DG1B9 24VDC，4～20mA+ pulse
CG1B
9
24VDC，4～20mA+
pulse
DG2B12
3.6V lithium battery,
RS485+pulse
CG1B
10
24VDC,4 ～ 20mA+
pulse +RS485
DG2B13
3.6V lithium battery power
supply
CG2B1
1
3.6V lithium battery,
RS485
RS485+ pulse + current
(three-wire system)
CG2B
12
3.6V lithium
battery ， RS485+
pulse
  Code Installation method Code Installation method
  I1 all-in-one with display I2 All-in-one without display
  Code Compensation method Code Compensation method
  CO1 No compensation CO3 Single temperature compensation
  CO2 Single pressure compensation CO4
Temperature and pressure
compensation
  Code preset pressure Code preset pressure
  P40 4.0MPa P16 1.6MPa
  P25 2.5MPa
  Code Measuring pipe diameter
  DNxx The code of DNxx means that the inner diameter of the measuring tube is xx
Co
de
medium temperature Code
medium
temperature
Code medium temperature
   T1 -40℃～80℃ T2 -40℃～250℃ T3 -40℃～350℃
  Code Measuring medium Code Measuring medium Code Measuring medium
  M1 Liquid M2 Gas M3 Steam
PCL
-V10